Co
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SIGMA P

MEMORANDUM

TO:
FROM:

SUBJECT: SPRING 2015 TRAVEL SCHEDULE

DATE:

1/8/15

EXECUTIVE OFFICE STAFF, UNDERGRADUATE CHAPTERS & ALUMNI VOLUNTEERS
JUSTIN STEELE, REGIONAL DIRECTOR & DIRECTOR OF CONFERENCES

1/19-1/23
1/28-2/1
2/8-2/11
2/17-2/20
2/23-2/25
2/25-2/27
2/28
3/3-3/6
3/22-3/24
3/25-3/26
3/27

3/28
4/5-4/7
4/8-4/10
4/13-4/15

4/16-4/18

HT Fitchburg State

Mid-Year Leadership Conference

BII Virginia

E Ohio

(C) Penn State Altoona
OE IUP

Keystone Province Workshop

OA Radford

M Michigan State
6B Saginaw Valley
AA Central Michigan

Michigan Province Workshop

rA Detroit Mercy
Z11 Oakland

(Sl Penn College
(C] Penn State

ST

Fitchburg, MA
St. Louis, MO
Charlottesville, VA
Athens, OH
Altoona, PA
Indiana, PA
State College, PA
Radford, VA
East Lansing, M1
Saginaw, MI

Mt. Pleasant, M1
Mt. Pleasant, M1
Detroit, MI
Rochester, MI
Williamsport, PA

State College, PA
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