

wship of kindred minds, in Brotherhood to advan

MEMORANDUM

TO: EXECUTIVE OFFICE STAFF, UNDERGRADUATE CHAPTERS & ALUMNI VOLUNTEERS

FROM: JUSTIN STEELE, REGIONAL DIRECTOR & DIRECTOR OF CONFERENCES

SUBJECT: SPRING 2015 TRAVEL SCHEDULE

DATE: 1/8/15

1/19-1/23	HT O	Fitchburg State	Fitchburg, MA
1/28-2/1	Mid-Year Leadership Conference		St. Louis, MO
2/8-2/11	вп	Virginia	Charlottesville, VA
2/17-2/20	E	Ohio	Athens, OH
2/23-2/25	ΘΙ	Penn State Altoona	Altoona, PA
2/25-2/27	ΘΕ	IUP	Indiana, PA
2/28	Keystone Province Workshop		State College, PA
3/3-3/6	ΘΛ	Radford	Radford, VA
3/22-3/24	ZM	Michigan State	East Lansing, MI
3/25-3/26	ΘΒ	Saginaw Valley	Saginaw, MI
3/27	ΔΑ	Central Michigan	Mt. Pleasant, MI
3/28	Michigan Province Workshop		Mt. Pleasant, MI
4/5-4/7	ΓΑ	Detroit Mercy	Detroit, MI
4/8-4/10	ΖΠ	Oakland	Rochester, MI
4/13-4/15	$\Theta\Phi$	Penn College	Williamsport, PA
4/16-4/18	Θ	Penn State	State College, PA

a Quest for Excellence